

**ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE YEAR 2015**

Province of Cavite Municipality of General Trias

Plan Control No.				Planned Amount						Page _____ of _____		
Department /Office:				Regular	Contingency	Total		Date Submitted:				
Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
<u>COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES</u>												
1	Brown Envelope (Legal)	1.90	9904	18,817.60	2476	4,704.40	2476	4,704.40	2476	4,704.40	2476	4,704.40
2	Brown Envelope (Short)	1.70	3158	5,368.60	790	1,343.00	790	1,343.00	789	1,341.30	789	1,341.30
3	CD Envelope	88.00	480	42,240.00	120	10,560.00	120	10,560.00	120	10,560.00	120	10,560.00
4	CD-Rewritable	10.40	554	5,761.60	139	1,445.60	139	1,445.60	138	1,435.20	138	1,435.20
5	Correction Tape	12.05	776	9,350.80	194	2,337.70	194	2,337.70	194	2,337.70	194	2,337.70
6	Cutter (Heavy Duty)	194.00	10	1,940.00	3	582.00	3	582.00	2	388.00	2	388.00
7	Cutter Blade	22.86	29	662.94	8	182.88	7	160.02	7	160.02	7	160.02
8	Cutting Mat A4	164.00	2	328.00	1	164.00		-	1	164.00		-
9	Document Box (big)	250.00	24	6,000.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00	6	1,500.00
10	Double Sided Tape 1"	24.00	220	5,280.00	55	1,320.00	55	1,320.00	55	1,320.00	55	1,320.00
11	DVD-Rewritable	11.18	606	6,775.08	152	1,699.36	152	1,699.36	151	1,688.18	151	1,688.18
12	Envelope with window (500pcs/box)	500.00	2	1,000.00	1	500.00		-	1	500.00		-
13	Expandable Envelope	6.50	4880	31,720.00	1220	7,930.00	1220	7,930.00	1220	7,930.00	1220	7,930.00
14	Facsimile Paper	34.32	68	2,333.76	17	583.44	17	583.44	17	583.44	17	583.44
15	Fastener	59.79	187	11,180.73	47	2,810.13	47	2,810.13	47	2,810.13	46	2,750.34
16	Folder (Legal)	2.17	7454	16,175.18		-		-		-		-
17	Folder (Short)	1.94	5482	10,635.08		-		-		-		-
18	Glue 130g	45.43	168	7,632.24		-		-		-		-
19	Record Book (300 pages)	52.00	288	14,976.00		-		-		-		-
20	Masking Tape 1"	95.68	55	5,262.40		-		-		-		-
21	Mimeo Paper Short 8 ½" x 11"	92.56	72	6,664.32		-		-		-		-
22	Moisturizer (Sponge with cup)	42.50	4	170.00		-		-		-		-
23	Padding Glue	200.00	2	400.00		-		-		-		-
24	Paper Clip (Big)	12.22	358	4,374.76		-		-		-		-
25	Paper Drawer (6 slots)	1,547.50	2	3,095.00		-		-		-		-

Plan Control No.				Planned Amount				Page ____ of ____				
Department /Office:				Regular	Contingency	Total		Date Submitted:				
Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
<u>JANITORIAL EQUIPMENT</u>												
1	Power Sprayer	7,000.00	2	14,000.00								
				14,000.00								
<u>HEAVY EQUIPMENT</u>												
1	Adjustable Wrench 10"	1,943.00	1	1,943.00								
2	Backhoe Loader	2,677,500.00	1	2,677,500.00								
3	Adjustable Wrench 12"	456.00	1	456.00								
				2,679,899.00								
<u>VEHICLE</u>												
1	Vehicle (Brand New - government)	900,000.00	1	900,000.00								
2	Motorcycle	75,000.00	1	75,000.00								
				975,000.00								
<u>JANITORIAL SUPPLIES</u>												
1	Furniture Polisher	93.60	165	15,444.00								
2	Air Freshener	81.12	272	22,064.64								
3	Dishwashing liquid	52.00	263	13,676.00								
4	Glass Cleaner	50.00	131	6,550.00								
5	Floor Mop	124.80	93	11,606.40								
6	Mop Head	98.80	80	7,904.00								
7	Tissue paper	75.57	336	25,391.52								
8	Alcohol	37.26	376	14,009.76								
9	Broom Stick	104.00	140	14,560.00								
10	Toilet Bowl cleaner	41.60	100	4,160.00								
11	Dust Pan	34.32	80	2,745.60								
12	Soft Broom	98.80	106	10,472.80								
13	Bar Soap	19.90	60	1,194.00								
14	Insecticide	137.95	117	16,140.15								
15	Powder soap	23.45	30	703.50								
16	Toilet Deodorizer	29.85	506	15,104.10								
17	Water Container (big)	250.00	1	250.00								

